
2017 - Meisterschaft im Gau1 

  1.43. - KK 50M Auflage Carl-Zeiss 

 

 

  Mannschaftswertung 

 
1.43.70 
KK 50M Auflage Carl-Zeiss Senioren A 

1 SV Edelweiß Jestädt 866   
  

   
   Petra Schmiedel 289 

 

   
   Wilhelm Heller 289 

 

   
   Rolf Schmiedel 288 

 
2 SV Edelweiß Jestädt 560   

   
   

   Robert Huyer 288 
 

   
   Christel Huyer 272 

 

   
   Udo Schäfer 0 

 
 
1.43.72 
KK 50M Auflage Carl-Zeiss Senioren B 

 

1 SSV Baunatal 866   
   

   
   Wilfried Moos 293 

 

   
   Dieter Schafferer 288 

 

   
   Dieter Berg 285 

 
2 SV Edelweiß Jestädt 847   

   
   

   Ehrenfried Hamp 285 
 

   
   Achim Höhn 282 

 

   
   Heide-Lore Wöhrmann 280 

 
3 Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC 835   

   
   

   Walter Chrubasik 279 
 

   
   Rudi Landgrebe 278 

 

   
   Günter Schwertner 278 

 
4 SV Simmershausen 827   

   
   

   Wolfgang Eberhardt 280 
 

   
   Wilfried Peters 274 

 

   
   Manfred Frey 273 

 
5 SV Waldau 826   

   
   

   Wilhelm-Ludwig Weigt 286 
 

   
   Doris Naegel 276 

 

   
   Manfred Nägel 264 

 
6 SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar 788   

   
   

   Werner Blankenberg 289 
 

   
   Werner Benkert 279 

 

   
   Rudolf Rasch 220 

 
7 SC Sandershausen 549   

   
   

   Gerhard Drönner 279 
 

   
   Helmut Gild 270 

 

   
   Bernd Siebert 0 

  

 

  Einzelwertung 
 
1.43.70 
KK 50M Auflage Carl-Zeiss Senioren A 

1. SC Sandershausen Peter Güth 290 
 

2. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Wilhelm Heller 289 
 

3. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Rolf Schmiedel 288 (93/99/96) 
4. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Robert Huyer 288 (96/96/96) 
5. Spsv Fuldabrück Otto Schröder 287 

 
6. SC Sandershausen Vladimir Lazarev 284 

 
7. SV 1433 Eschwege Peter Schäfer 280 

 
8. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Lothar Spangenberg 270 

 
9. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Udo Schäfer 0 

 



 
1.43.71 
KK 50M Auflage Carl-Zeiss Seniorinnen A 

1. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Petra Schmiedel 289 
 

2. Spsv Fuldabrück Brunhilde Riebensahm 281 
 

3. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Christel Huyer 272 
 

 
1.43.72 
KK 50M Auflage Carl-Zeiss Senioren B 

1. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Ehrenfried Hamp 285 
 

2. SV Simmershausen Wolfgang Eberhardt 280 
 

3. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Walter Chrubasik 279 (92/93/94) 
4. SC Sandershausen Gerhard Drönner 279 (94/93/92) 

 
SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Werner Benkert 279 (95/92/92) 

6. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Günter Schwertner 278 
 

7. SV Simmershausen Wilfried Peters 274 
 

8. SC Sandershausen Helmut Gild 270 
 

9. SV Simmershausen Jochen Gissel 263 
 

10. SC Sandershausen Bernd Siebert 0 
 

 
1.43.74 
KK 50M Auflage Carl-Zeiss Senioren C 

1. SSV Baunatal Wilfried Moos 293 
 

2. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Werner Blankenberg 289 
 

3. SSV Baunatal Dieter Schafferer 288 
 

4. SV Waldau Wilhelm-Ludwig Weigt 286 
 

5. SSV Baunatal Dieter Berg 285 
 

6. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Achim Höhn 282 
 

7. SV Heckershausen Horst Kleinschmidt 278 
 

 
Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Rudi Landgrebe 278 

 
9. Nordhess. ReservistenSPSC Herbert Gräber 273 

 
 

SV Simmershausen Manfred Frey 273 
 

11. SV Waldau Manfred Nägel 264 
 

12. SV Hegelsberg-Vellmar Rudolf Rasch 220 
 

 
1.43.75 
KK 50M Auflage Carl-Zeiss Seniorinnen C 

1. SV Edelweiß Jestädt Heide-Lore Wöhrmann 280 
 

2. SV Waldau Doris Naegel 276 
 

3. SV Simmershausen Anni Jäger 268 
  

 


